



**Frequencies for Toxoplasma (IgG), Toxoplasma (IgM), Toxoplasma (Dye), Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination, and Toxoplasma (Avidity)
January 2006**

Toxoplasma (IgG)				
LBDTO1	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	603	9.49	603	9.49
0 to 240	5751	90.51	6354	100.00



**Frequencies for Toxoplasma (IgG), Toxoplasma (IgM), Toxoplasma (Dye), Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination, and Toxoplasma (Avidity)
January 2006**

Toxoplasma (IgM)				
LBXTO2	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	5827	91.71	5827	91.71
0 to 10.7	527	8.29	6354	100.00



**Frequencies for Toxoplasma (IgG), Toxoplasma (IgM), Toxoplasma (Dye), Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination, and Toxoplasma (Avidity)
January 2006**

Toxoplasma (Dye)				
LBXTO3	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6341	99.80	6341	99.80
8 to 512	13	0.20	6354	100.00



**Frequencies for Toxoplasma (IgG), Toxoplasma (IgM), Toxoplasma (Dye), Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination, and Toxoplasma (Avidity)
January 2006**

Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination				
LBXTO4	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6343	99.83	6343	99.83
25/100	3	0.05	6346	99.87
25/200	1	0.02	6347	99.89
25/400	2	0.03	6349	99.92
25/800	1	0.02	6350	99.94
50/200	1	0.02	6351	99.95
50/400	1	0.02	6352	99.97
50/800	2	0.03	6354	100.00



**Frequencies for Toxoplasma (IgG), Toxoplasma (IgM), Toxoplasma (Dye), Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination, and Toxoplasma (Avidity)
January 2006**

Toxoplasma Agglutin Interpretation				
LBXTO4IN	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6343	99.83	6343	99.83
C : Chronic	9	0.14	6352	99.97
E : Equivocal	2	0.03	6354	100.00



**Frequencies for Toxoplasma (IgG), Toxoplasma (IgM), Toxoplasma (Dye), Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination, and Toxoplasma (Avidity)
January 2006**

Toxoplasma (Avidity) IgG				
LBXT05	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6344	99.84	6344	99.84
0.441 to 0.675	10	0.16	6354	100.00



**Frequencies for Toxoplasma (IgG), Toxoplasma (IgM), Toxoplasma (Dye), Toxoplasma Differential Agglutination, and Toxoplasma (Avidity)
January 2006**

Toxoplasma (Avidity) IgG Interpretation				
LBXTO5IN	Frequency	Percent	Cumulative Frequency	Cumulative Percent
Missing	6344	99.84	6344	99.84
C : Chronic	10	0.16	6354	100.00